

EVENTS I WEDDINGS I DON KING DAYS I POLO

## PATRONAGE & PLANNED GIVING

The BIG HORN EQUESTRIAN CENTER is one of the most popular destinations in our part of Wyoming.

## Our Mission - To provide a facility for multi-purpose community and equestrian events.

No tax dollars are received for the Big Horn Equestrian Center.

Our historic clubhouse with its unique design sits on 80 acres of beautifully manicured grass with the amazing backdrop of the nearby Big Horn Mountains. The popular events we host include the Big Horn Mountain Soccer Cup, Big Horn Polo Club Polo, Don King Days, and much, much more.

The tremendous task of maintaining this wonderful nonprofit facility is managed through fees, donations, and legacies gifted to the BHEC.

## HOW IS THE BHEC FUNDED? EVENT INCOME CHARITABLE DONATIONS ANNUAL PATRONAGE SUPPORT

To ensure the continued success of the Big Horn Equestrian Center, our Board of Directors would like to thank you in advance for your support. We invite you to become a Patron and kindly appreciate your cash gifts, in-kind donations, and for honoring us in your legacy estate planning. It is because of people like you, that we have become who we are today.

THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR AND THE BHEC BOARD WOULD BE HAPPY TO VISIT WITH YOU PERSONALLY ABOUT YOUR PLANNED GIVING.

## **BIG HORN EQUESTRIAN CENTER 2025 PATRON APPLICATION**

Enclosed is my/our contribution in the amount of \$\subseteq\$\$5,000 \$\subseteq\$\$\$1,000 \$\subseteq\$\$\$500 \$\subseteq\$\$\$\$500 \$\subseteq\$\$\$\$150 \$\subseteq\$\$\$BHEC is classified as a 501 (c)3 nonprofit organization with Federal Tax I.D. #74-2401981. Under the IRS guidelines, your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

All levels of patronage of \$150 and above confer admission for your family to events affiliated with the BHEC (exceptions apply), the patron's appreciation event and walking and riding privileges (subject to weather and field conditions). Riders and walkers must complete a Walking/Riding release prior to utilizing the field and follow riding protocol. The Riding/Walking Release form is available on the website at bighornequestriancenter.org or by calling/texting 307-673-0454. All individuals planning on walking or riding on or around the BHEC fields must strictly adhere to weather concerns and riding protocol. These privileges are for available for patrons exclusively.

Today's Date	Walking/Riding Release Form Submitted □Yes □No				
Name	Signature:				
Address	City		State	Zip	
Telephone	Email				
□Charge my credit card Number		Exp Date	CVC CC	Billing Zip Code	
☐ I have a new address that needs	corrected				